
3

5
6

1312
14

3 a

1073

2581

2555
2552

2485

2484

2483

2482

1815

18141813

1812

1811

1804

11351134

1095

1094

1093

1090

1089

1088

1087

1086

1085

1082

1084
1

Mi
ch

ae
liss

tra
ße

1803

1692

1691

1106
1092 1091

1079

1075
1074

2582

Michaelisstraße

15.3.2013
Maßstab
Datum Bearbeiter  Marion Schablow

1:500


